Superliga Damen

10

Mannschaft

SK FWT-Composites
NK

BBSV Wien
BSV Voith St. Polten

DKV Schlaining

1.KSK Gem.Bed.
Wr.Neustadt

KSV Wien

KV Schwaz

ASKO Steyr
Sportkegeln

SG SKC-EHG Dornbirn
/ ATSV Hard

SKC Kleinwarasdorf

1.Bundesliga Damen

Mannschaft

SPG SKH/Post SV 1036

SK FWT-Composites NK
2

SKV ANVIL
Mirzzuschlag

SKC Sonnensee Ritzing
KSV Wien 2

BBSV Wien 2

KSV Volksbank
Herzogenburg

SKC Leithaprodersdorf

KV Union Raiffeisen
Mank
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Superliga Herren

10

Mannschaft

KSK Union
Orth/Donau

SK FWT-Composites
NK

BSV Voith St. Polten
SKC Kleinwarasdorf

KV Schwaz

KSK Sparkasse
Jenbach

KSV Wien

BBSV Wien

SKC Sonnensee
Ritzing

Grun-Weill Micheldorf

1.Bundesliga Herren Ost

10

11

12

Mannschaft

KSK Klagenfurt -
Magdalensberg

ESV Leoben
SPG SKH/Post SV 1036

KSK OMV Génserndorf

SPG
Schlaining/GroRBwarasdorf
1.KSK Gem.Bed.
Wr.Neustadt

KV Kronlachner
Wr.Neustadt

SKK Steinberg

BSV Voith St. Polten 2
SKC Sonnensee Ritzing 2
SKK Loisdorf

Gehorlosen GSZ Graz
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268:164

242:190

235.5:196.5

207.5:224.5

194:238

189:243
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177:255

162.5:269.5
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311:217

284:244

273:255

277:251

266:262
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228.5:299.
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Map
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1.Bundesliga Herren West

10

11

12

Mannschaft

ASKO KSC
Schneegattern
SPG SKVI
Katzenberger

ESV Bludenz
KSK Hallein

1.KC Saalfelden

Polizei SV Porsche
Wels

USC Team 81
Eugendorf

KV Schwaz 2

SK Sparkasse
Lambach

SKC Bergfalken
Koblach

KC Rif

SG SKC-EHG
Dornbirn/ATSV Hard
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268.5:259.5

283:245

281:247

273:255
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